Urban Curve

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

EXECUTIVE AUTOMATIC TELESCOPIC UMBRELLA WITH RUBBER
COATED CROOK HANDLE FIBREGLASS RIBS FOR INCREASED
STABILITY IN WINDY CONDITIONS, AUTOMATIC FUNCTION FOR
QUICKER OPENING AND CLOSING, STYLISH RUBBER COATED
CROOK HANDLE WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BUTTON, COLOUR
CO-ORDINATED SLEEVE
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CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

180x120mm

Polyester Pongee

Black, Navy, Grey

98cm

32cm

414g

25

30

20KG

490 x 290 x 230mm



